BACE 2018 Course Schedule at a Glance

Date Time Topic Description
Class 1 5:30to Intro to BACE and CBE Training What is BACE-NMC & overview of CBE
March 21 (Wed) 9:30 PM Training Course, including requirements
for certification
Class 2 5:30 to Getting Ready Teaching to adult learners involves
March 28 (Wed) 9:30 PM Provider perspectives on CBE specific skills & approach. This day will
Teaching to adult learners set the foundation of teaching
Creating a safe space for learning interactively to different styles of adult
learners.
Class 3 5:30to Content Block 1 Each content block, will review evidence
April 4 (Wed) 9:30 PM A&P of pregnancy, labor & birth based teaching material for the subject
Wellness in pregnancy and provide curriculum outline
Warning signs development suggestions.
Terminology & Birth process
Class 4 5:30 to Content Block 2
April 11 (Wed) 9:30 PM Signs of labor (inc. pre-term)
Early labor, Active, Transition
Challenging labors, postdates, back & prodromal labor
Class 5 5:30to Content Block 3
April 18 (Wed) 9:30 PM Support roles/birth team
Teaching comfort measures
Positions, movement, relaxation and breathing
Class 6 5:30 to Teach back presentations #1 Students present assigned topic.
April 25 (Wed) 9:30 PM Curriculum check-in
Class 7 5:30to Content Block 4
May 2 (Wed) 9:30 PM Teaching medications, anesthesia
BRAIN
Birth plan, Communicating with healthcare provider
Class 8 5:30to Content Block 5
May 9 (Wed) 9:30 PM Second stage
Medical interventions
Class 9 5:30 to Teach back presentation #2 Students present assigned topic.
May 16 (Wed) 9:30 PM
Continuation of Content Block 5
Cesarean birth and unexpected outcomes
Class 10 5:30to Content Block 6
May 23 (Wed) 9:30 PM Immediate postpartum & the newborn
Adjustment to parenting
Wrap-up and send-off

Dates and times to be
scheduled with individual students

Individual Curriculum Design

Date and time to be determined

Breastfeeding for Childbirth Educators




